Retail & Display
Uniwallwasher
IP20 CE
The Recessed Universal Wallwasher
Luminaire Has An Assymetric Light
Distribution Which Is Ideal For Illumination
Of Walls, Display Shelving And Other
Vertical Surfaces

PL
T5
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
UMWW114/24* 595mm 295mm 105mm 1 14/24w T5
UMWW214/24* 595mm 295mm 105mm 2 14/24w T5
UMWW128/54* 1195mm 295mm 105mm 1 28/54w T5
UMWW228/54* 1195mm 295mm 105mm 2 28/54w T5
UMWW140 595mm 295mm 105mm 1 40w PLL
UMWW240 1195mm 295mm 105mm 2 40w PLL
UMWW155 595mm 295mm 105mm 1 55w PLL
UMWW255 1195mm 295mm 105mm 2 55w PLL
UMWW180 595mm 295mm 105mm 1 80w PLL
UMWW280 1195mm 295mm 105mm 2 80w PLL
Control Suffix
DA DALI Dimmable
DSI DSI Dimmable
TD Touch Dimmable